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Gabriel J. Yoder
Lorene Miller

OR.0289-4389  8/16/2024

Jonas D. Troyer
Dena S. Troyer

0242-0801  4/4/1989
0254-0679  2/28/1992

256-478  7/29/1992

Milton D. Troyer
Laura I. Troyer

OR.0288-3610  4/12/2024

Sarah D. Troyer
Mattie D. Troyer

OR.0291-3595  3/3/2025

Levi A. Miller, trustee
Naomi Miller, trustee

OR.231-304  1/11/2012

Jonas D. Troyer
Dena S. Troyer

0242-0801  4/4/1989
0254-0679  2/28/1992

256-478  7/29/1992

Jonas D. Troyer
Dena S. Troyer

0242-0801  4/4/1989
0254-0679  2/28/1992

256-478  7/29/1992

Milton D. Troyer
Laura I. Troyer

OR.0286-1772  7/26/2023

S & S Rentals, Inc.
OR.0196-2370  5/3/2007

Jonas D. Troyer
Dena S. Troyer

0242-0801  4/4/1989
0254-0679  2/28/1992

256-478  7/29/1992

S & S Rentals, Inc.
254-76  1/7/1992

262-863  12/29/1993

Levi A. Miller, trustee
Naomi Miller, trustee

OR.230-1384  12/12/2011

Levi A. Miller, trustee
Naomi Miller, trustee

OR.230-1384  12/12/2011

Levi A. Miller, trustee
Naomi Miller, trustee

OR.230-1384  12/12/2011

Levi A. Miller, trustee
Naomi Miller, trustee

OR.230-1384  12/12/2011

Levi A. Miller, trustee
Naomi Miller, trustee

OR.230-1384  12/12/2011

Levi A. Miller, trustee
Naomi Miller, trustee

OR.230-1384  12/12/2011

Levi A. Miller, trustee
Naomi Miller, trustee

OR.230-1384  12/12/2011

Levi A. Miller, trustee
Naomi Miller, trustee

OR.230-1384  12/12/2011

Levi A. Miller, trustee
Naomi Miller, trustee

OR.230-1384  12/12/2011

Levi A. Miller, trustee
Naomi Miller, trustee

OR.230-1384  12/12/2011

Levi A. Miller, trustee
Naomi Miller, trustee

OR.0230-1384  12/12/2011

Jonas D. Troyer
Dena S. Troyer

0242-0801  4/4/1989
0254-0679  2/28/1992

256-478  7/29/1992

Mattie D. Troyer
Sarah D. Troyer

255-967  6/16/1992

Milton D. Troyer
Laura I. Troyer

OR.0288-3610  4/12/2024

Dale Lee Hutchison
219-359  1/21/1983
260-451  6/25/1993

Jason N. Gilley
Diane L. Gilley

275-106  9/5/1996

Rocky River Reserve, LLC
OR.220-722  8/23/2010

Levi A. Miller, trustee
Naomi Miller, trustee

OR.0265-0115  8/27/2018

Levi A. Miller, trustee
Naomi Miller, trustee

OR.0265-0115  8/27/2018

June Airwyke as trustee
226-655  3/28/1985

Doris June Airwyke aka June Airwyke
0212-0669  4/16/1981
0212-0854  5/7/1981

OR.0276-3965  4/8/2021

Jason N. Gilley
Diane L. Gilley

275-106  9/5/1996

Alan L. Miller
Lois M. Miller

OR.0294-3694 12/29/2025

Stephen R. Kuhns
OR.0274-6497  12/1/2020
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92

Milton D. Troyer
dba Milton's Ready-Cut, Co.

243-80  4/27/1989

S. & S. Rentals, Inc.
OR.86-7  8/28/2001

Lisa C. Hochstetler
John Hochstetler

OR.0264-6500  8/9/2018

Wilbur D. McCluggage
Karen A. McCluggage

OR.137-315  1/31/2003

Roger W. Haycook
Mary M. Haycook

192-225  10/24/1975

Merci Williams
Terry Williams

OR.173-2789  7/15/2004

Terry Williams
Merci Williams

OR.185-2904  12/29/2005

Levi A. Miller, trustee
Naomi Miller, trustee

OR.230-1384  12/12/2011

Wayne M. Yoder
Marie W. Yoder

OR.232-8  2/21/2012

Wayne M. Yoder
Marie W. Yoder

OR.0250-3357  10/20/2014

Leona Troyer
OR.0269-6658  11/6/2019

Keith Tish
Samantha Schafer

OR.0252-2216  5/13/2015

Arlin Smucker
OR.0254-785  10/21/2015

Levi A. Miller, trustee
Naomi Miller, trustee

OR.230-1384  12/12/2011

Daniel J. Miller
Linda J. Miller

OR.0263-5845  4/27/2018

Ivan P. Chupp
Carol A. Chupp

OR.0273-3384  8/20/2020

Ivan P. Chupp
Carol A. Chupp

OR.0273-3384  8/20/2020

Ivan P. Chupp
Carol A. Chupp

OR.0273-3384  8/20/2020

Richard M. Hershberger
OR.0268-6395  8/13/2019

Paul J. Chupp
Ida J. Chupp

OR.0270-1994  12/6/2019

Wilbur D. McCluggage
Karen A. McCluggage

OR.0270-1996  12/6/2019

Ivan P. Chupp
Carol A. Chupp

OR.0273-3384  8/20/2020

Esther D. Troyer
Lydia D. Troyer

OR.0273-6914  9/23/2020

Jonas D. Troyer
Dena S. Troyer

0242-0801  4/4/1989
0254-0679  2/28/1992

256-478  7/29/1992

Elvin J. Swarey
OR.0283-6747  12/6/2022

Bodey Properties, LLC
OR.0275-5573  2/8/2021
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LET IT BE KNOWN, THIS MAP HAS BEEN PREPARED AS A REFERENCE
GUIDE TO PROPERTY OWNERSHIP. WE BELIEVE THIS INFORMATION TO
BE CORRECT AND CURRENT, HOWEVER IT IS NOT INTENDED FOR ANY
LEGAL USE, WHETHER IT BE SALES, TRANSFFERS, TRADES, LEASES
OF ANY TYPE, ETC. AND DO NOT ACCEPT RESPONSIBILITY FOR
ERRORS OF ANY NATURE OR OMISSIONS CONTAINED HEREIN.
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